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Red Division

The Lost Dynasty
Venom D4-#5 S
Public Enemy
Steel 5 Dyn 125

Blue Division

Touchy Feelyy
fukumean

SUNDAYS WITH JERRY
Wrangler2

White Division

Zags

He Hate Me D38

Lamar's Hall of Greatness
I hate myself

Total Points

Touchy Feelyy

He Hate Me D38

Zags

The Lost Dynasty
fukumean

Lamar's Hall of Greatness
Public Enemy
SUNDAYS WITH JERRY
Venom D4-#5 S
Wrangler2

I hate myself

Steel 5 Dyn 125
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702.10
625.80
620.45
586.20
562.60
553.80
548.55
547.60
536.55
522.25
512.10
505.70
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PCT
0.800
0.400
0.200
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.200

PCT
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.200

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

PF
586.20
536.55
548.55
505.70

PF
702.10
562.60
547.60
522.25

PF
620.45
625.80
553.80
512.10
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PA
534.50
594.55
656.45
555.50

PA
520.25
672.90
543.30
600.40

PA
563.55
495.95
532.50
553.85

PTS
586.20
536.55
548.55
505.70

PTS
702.10
562.60
547.60
522.25

PTS
620.45
625.80
553.80
512.10
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